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Sparta

PBL

Dodge-Point
Viroqua
Southwestern Co-op
PDC/Fennimore
Tomah

Westby Area School

Sectional 2020 2/29/2020

BB
32.325
32.450
30.675
26.050
27.750
26.825
26.225
22.575

Team Results

FX
34.550
34.675
33.275
31.850
32.850
30.475
30.250
28.400

\
35.050
31.700
33.250
32.200
31.175
29.900
31.300
28.950

uB
32.600
33.150
33.125
28.475
26.000
25.600
22.450
12.100

PN

TOTAL
134.5250
131.9750
130.3250
118.5750
117.7750
112.8000
110.2250

92.0250






PLACE

o 00 NN R W~

N DN N DN NDNDNDN = = = e e e e e e
NN b W= = O 000NN DR W - O

YR NAME

10 Lily Wiegand
9 Ella Hemker
12 Miah Lemanski
12 Tessa Bockhop
11 Brooklyn VanNatta
10 Savannah Clark
12 Kylee O'Kane
9 Brooke VonGlahn
12 Cilla Downs
9 Peyton Foster
9 Aaliyah Fox
10 Ashlie Baumgartner
11 Katrina Stastny
12 Elle Honerbaum
9 Alyssa Schoepp
9 Quintessa Haesler 9
12 Gracey Mlsna
11 Kenzy Kreuzer
12 Hailee Zimmerman
9 Ella Wood
11 Maggie Grethel
11 Maggie Grethel
10 Taylor Opper
10 Jenna Barth
9 Montana Lindahl
11 Haylee Sheckler
9 Eva Augestein
10 Abrianna Franks
11 Anna Jackson

Sectional 2020 2/29/2020

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Sparta

Sparta

Dodge-Point
Dodge-Point

PBL

Sparta
PDC/Fennimore
PBL

Southwestern Co-op
Tomah

Viroqua
Dodge-Point

PBL

Dodge-Point
PDC/Fennimore
Southwestern Co-op
Viroqua

Viroqua

Sparta
Southwestern Co-op
Westby Area School
Westby Area School
Sparta
Southwestern Co-op
Westby Area School
PDC/Fennimore
Westby Area School
Westby Area School
Tomah

FX

9.000
9.325
8.450
8.675
8.975
8.875
8.425
8.650
8.800
8.350
8.450
8.000
8.650
8.150
8.150
8.850
7.150
8.050
7.350
7.300
7.500
7.500
6.400
7.850
7.400
6.800
6.600
0.000
7.650

BB

9.050
8.775
8.725
7.925
8.350
8.225
8.325
7.925
8.050
7.550
7.200
7.500
6.900
6.525
7.500
5.650
6.250
5.850
5.800
6.950
6.575
6.575
6.275
5.250
5.450
4.900
5.950
0.000
5.950

9.425
9.425
9.150
8.400
8.450
8.650
7.600
7.450
8.075
8.050
8.450
7.800
7.550
7.900
7.300
7.450
7.900
8.200
7.400
8.000
7.200
7.200
7.550
7.650
7.600
7.300
7.050
0.000
0.000

us

8.775
8.525
8.400
8.825
7.825
7.700
8.325
8.600
7.650
8.050
7.575
8.000
8.050
7.900
7.325
7.600
7.500
6.450
7.600
5.550
5.350
5.350
6.075
5.200
4.050
4.600
2.700
0.000
3.950

SCORE

36.250
36.050
34.725
33.825
33.600
33.450
32.675
32.625
32.575
32.000
31.675
31.300
31.150
30.475
30.275
29.550
28.800
28.550
28.150
27.800
26.625
26.625
26.300
25.950
24.500
23.600
22.300

0.000

0.000



36
37
37
39
40

11 Hailey Ohlert
10 Taylor Opper
10 Kaylea Cook
9 Jenna Bakken
10 Abrianna Franks

Sectional 2020 2/29/2020

PDC/Fennimore
Sparta

Tomah

Tomah

Westby Area School

6.30
6.30
6.40
6.20
0.00

6.60
6.50
6.40
6.40
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.450
6.400
6.400
6.300
0.000
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Yr
10

12
11
12
10

12
10

12

10

11

11
11
11
12
10
11
10
11
12
11

11
11
12
10

Sectional 2020 2/29/2020

Gymnast

Lily Wiegand

Ella Hemker

Miah Lemanski
Brooklyn VanNatta
Kylee O'Kane
Savannah Clark
Mackenzie Champion
Cilla Downs
Hailey Jentz
Brooke VonGlahn
Tessa Bockhop
Peyton Foster
Ashlie Baumgartner
Alyssa Schoepp
Aaliyah Fox
Hannah Husemann
Ella Wood

Katrina Stastny
Maggie Grethel
Maggie Grethel
Elle Honerbaum
Kaylea Cook
Flynn LeMaire
Taylor Opper
Emily Sullivan
Gracey Mlsna
Kiara Yttri

Hannah Hogan

Eva Augestein
Anna Jackson
Kenzy Kreuzer
Hailee Zimmerman
Sadie Koresh
Quintessa Haesler 9
Montana Lindahl
Desiree Puckett

Balance Beam
Team

Sparta

Sparta

Dodge-Point

PBL
PDC/Fennimore
Sparta

PBL

Southwestern Co-op
PBL

PBL

Dodge-Point

Tomah

Dodge-Point
PDC/Fennimore
Viroqua
Southwestern Co-op
Southwestern Co-op
PBL

Westby Area School
Westby Area School
Dodge-Point

Tomah

Viroqua

Sparta

Dodge-Point
Viroqua

Viroqua

Tomah

Westby Area School
Tomah

Viroqua

Sparta
PDC/Fennimore
Southwestern Co-op
Westby Area School
PDC/Fennimore

Judge1

9.05
8.75
8.85
8.20
8.25
8.25
8.05
8.10
8.00
7.95
7.85
7.40
7.40
7.60
7.10
7.20
6.70
6.80
6.65
6.65
6.55
6.35
6.20
6.25
6.00
6.10
6.30
6.00
5.80
5.80
6.00
5.70
5.60
5.90
5.60
530

Judge2 Penalty

9.05
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.10
7.90
8.00
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.00
7.20
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.70
6.50
6.30
6.50
6.40
6.20
6.40
6.10
6.10
5.70
5.90
5.80
5.40
5.30
5.30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.050
8.775
8.725
8.350
8.325
8.225
8.125
8.050
8.050
7.925
7.925
7.550
7.500
7.500
7.200
7.100
6.950
6.900
6.575
6.575
6.525
6.525
6.350
6.275
6.250
6.250
6.250
6.200
5.950
5.950
5.850
5.800
5.700
5.650
5.450
5.300



36
37
38
38

Sectional 2020 2/29/2020

9 Heaven Mabhlstedt
9 Eva Augestein

9 Daisha Pedretti
10 Abrianna Franks

PDC/Fennimore

Westby Area School
Westby Area School
Westby Area School

3.90
2.50
0.00
0.00

3.80
2.90
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.850
2.700
0.000
0.000
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Yr

10
11
10

12
12
11

12
12
10

12

11
10
11

10
11
11
11
11
11

11
12

12
11
10

Sectional 2020 2/29/2020

Gymnast

Ella Hemker

Lily Wiegand
Brooklyn VanNatta
Savannah Clark
Quintessa Haesler 9
Cilla Downs

Tessa Bockhop
Katrina Stastny
Brooke VonGlahn
Aaliyah Fox

Miah Lemanski
Kylee O'Kane
Hailey Jentz
Peyton Foster

Elle Honerbaum
Alyssa Schoepp
Kenzy Kreuzer
Ashlie Baumgartner
Hailey Doyle
Britney Janiszewski
Jenna Barth

Kiara Yttri

Anna Jackson
Flynn LeMaire
Maggie Grethel
Maggie Grethel
Montana Lindahl
Hannah Husemann
Hailee Zimmerman
Ella Wood

Gracey Mlsna
Emily Sullivan
Madison Puckett

9 Hallie Flemming

Haylee Sheckler
Eva Augestein

Floor Exercise
Team

Sparta

Sparta

PBL

Sparta
Southwestern Co-op
Southwestern Co-op
Dodge-Point

PBL

PBL

Viroqua
Dodge-Point
PDC/Fennimore
PBL

Tomah

Dodge-Point
PDC/Fennimore
Viroqua
Dodge-Point

PBL

Tomah
Southwestern Co-op
Viroqua

Tomah

Viroqua

Westby Area School
Westby Area School
Westby Area School
Southwestern Co-op
Sparta
Southwestern Co-op
Viroqua
Dodge-Point
PDC/Fennimore
Westby Area School
PDC/Fennimore
Westby Area School

Judge1

9.35
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.75
8.70
8.50
8.30
8.45
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.20
8.10
7.80
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.80
7.40
7.40
7.20
7.50
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.60
6.80

Judge2 Penalty

9.30
9.00
8.95
8.85
8.90
8.80
8.65
8.55
8.60
8.40
8.60
8.40
8.50
8.40
8.20
8.30
8.10
7.80
7.80
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.20
7.50
7.50
7.30
7.10
7.10
6.80
7.00
6.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.325
9.000
8.975
8.875
8.850
8.800
8.675
8.650
8.650
8.450
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.150
8.150
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.850
7.850
7.750
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.350
7.350
7.300
7.150
7.150
7.100
6.900
6.800
6.600



36
36
38
39
40

10

11

10

Sectional 2020 2/29/2020

Jenna Barth
Britney Janiszewski
Haylee Sheckler
Hallie Flemming
Abrianna Franks

Southwestern Co-op
Tomah
PDC/Fennimore
Westby Area School
Westby Area School

5.30
5.00
4.80
4.80
0.00

5.20
5.50
5.00
4.40
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.250
5.250
4.900
4.600
0.000
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Yr
10

12
10

11
12
11
12

o

10
12
12
10

10

10
11
10
12

11
10

\O

12
12

11
11
11

Sectional 2020 2/29/2020

Gymnast

Lily Wiegand

Ella Hemker

Miah Lemanski
Savannah Clark
Aaliyah Fox
Brooklyn VanNatta
Tessa Bockhop
Kenzy Kreuzer
Cilla Downs
Peyton Foster
Britney Janiszewski
Ella Wood

Hailey Jentz
Gracey Mlsna

Elle Honerbaum
Ashlie Baumgartner
Heaven Mahlstedt
Emma Steffes
Mackenzie Champion
Jenna Barth

Flynn LeMaire
Kaylea Cook

Kylee O'Kane
Montana Lindahl
Hannah Hogan
Katrina Stastny
Taylor Opper
Quintessa Haesler 9
Brooke VonGlahn
Madeline Ewers
Brandi Aide

Hailee Zimmerman
Alyssa Schoepp
Haylee Sheckler
Maggie Grethel
Maggie Grethel

Vaulting
Team

Sparta

Sparta

Dodge-Point

Sparta

Viroqua

PBL

Dodge-Point
Viroqua
Southwestern Co-op
Tomah

Tomah
Southwestern Co-op
PBL

Viroqua
Dodge-Point
Dodge-Point
PDC/Fennimore
Dodge-Point

PBL

Southwestern Co-op
Viroqua

Tomah
PDC/Fennimore
Westby Area School
Tomah

PBL

Sparta
Southwestern Co-op
PBL

Tomah

Viroqua

Sparta
PDC/Fennimore
PDC/Fennimore
Westby Area School
Westby Area School

Judge1

9.35
9.45
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.50
8.10
7.95
7.90
8.00
7.90
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.60
7.70
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.10
7.10

9.50
9.40
9.30
8.80
8.40
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.70
7.90
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.70
7.60
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.30
7.30
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.425
9.425
9.150
8.650
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.200
8.075
8.050
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.650
7.650
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.550
7.550
7.450
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.200
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Event Results
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Gymnast

Tessa Bockhop
Lily Wiegand
Brooke VonGlahn
Ella Hemker

Miah Lemanski
Lizzy Haag

Kylee O'Kane
Mackenzie Champion
Katrina Stastny
Peyton Foster
Ashlie Baumgartner
Elle Honerbaum
Brooklyn VanNatta
Savannah Clark
Cilla Downs

Hailee Zimmerman
Quintessa Haesler 9
Aaliyah Fox
Gracey Mlsna
Alyssa Schoepp
Mara Anderson
Kenzy Kreuzer
Kiara Yittri

Taylor Opper

Ella Wood

Emily Sullivan
Madeline Ewers
Hailey Ohlert
Maggie Grethel
Maggie Grethel
Jenna Barth

Jenna Bakken
Haylee Sheckler
Victorria Meylor
Montana Lindahl
Anna Jackson

Uneven Bars
Team

Dodge-Point

Sparta

PBL

Sparta

Dodge-Point

PBL
PDC/Fennimore
PBL

PBL

Tomah
Dodge-Point
Dodge-Point

PBL

Sparta
Southwestern Co-op
Sparta
Southwestern Co-op
Viroqua

Viroqua
PDC/Fennimore
Viroqua

Viroqua

Viroqua

Sparta
Southwestern Co-op
Dodge-Point
Tomah
PDC/Fennimore
Westby Area School
Westby Area School
Southwestern Co-op
Tomah
PDC/Fennimore
Southwestern Co-op
Westby Area School
Tomah

Judge1

8.85
8.75
8.60
8.55
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.55
7.65
7.50
7.55
7.60
7.20
7.10
6.60
6.50
6.20
5.40
5.50
5.40
5.50
5.40
5.40
5.40
4.90
4.50
4.00
4.10
3.90

8.80
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.25
8.35
8.10
7.90
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.85
1.70
1.75
7.55
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.45
6.80
6.30
6.10
5.95
5.70
5.50
5.50
5.20
5.30
5.30
5.00
5.10
4.70
4.40
4.00
4.00

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.825
8.775
8.600
8.525
8.400
8.325
8.325
8.175
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.825
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.600
7.575
7.500
7.325
6.950
6.450
6.300
6.075
5.550
5.500
5.450
5.350
5.350
5.350
5.200
5.000
4.600
4.200
4.050
3.950



36
37
38
39
40

9 Hallie Flemming

9 Eva Augestein
11 Victorria Meylor
10 Madison Puckett
10 Abrianna Franks

Westby Area School
Westby Area School
Southwestern Co-op
PDC/Fennimore

Westby Area School

Sectional 2020 2/29/2020

7.30
7.10
7.00
6.90
0.00

6.90
7.00
6.60
6.60
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.100
7.050
6.800
6.750
0.000



